BID TABULATION SHEET
Client: Quincy Housing Authority

ARCHITECHNICS

Project Name: Lead Based Paint Removal at: Indian Hills (IL 16-1)
Project Number: 5810B
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BID FORM ITEM / CATEGORY

Base Bid "A" - Lead Based Paint

Remediation

Building "A" - 1 Bedroom Unit
Building "A" - 4 Bedroom Unit
Building "B" - 2 Bedroom Unit
Building "C" - 1 Bed Unit (Lower)
Building "C" - 1 Bed Unit (Upper)
Building "C" - 2 Bedroom Unit
Building "C" - 3 Bedroom Unit
Building "D" - 1 Bed Unit (Lower)
Building "D" - 1 Bed Unit (Upper)
Building "D" - 2 Bedroom Unit
Building "D" - 3 Bedroom Unit

Building "E" - 2 Bed Unit (Typical)

Building "E" - 1 Bed Unit (Ends)

Total Cost of Building Units

Unit Prices
Mechanical Room Ceilings
Stair Stringers
Stair Railings
Stair Risers
Pipes

Floors

Window Frames
Radiators

Walls

Ceilings
Shelves

Shelf Supports

Acknowledgement of Addenda
Bid Security / Bid Deposit

Laverdiere
Construction

$10,535.00
$22,115.00
$19,453.00
$12,495.00
$14,462.00
$15,448.00
$18,475.00
$12,310.00
$14,518.00
$15,496.00
$18,509.00
$13,651.00
$14,159.00

$201,626.00

$55.00 / sf

$1150.00 ea.
$3032.00 ea.
$1321.00 ea.

$94.00 / If
$13.00 / sf
$313.00 ea.

$2618.00 ea.

$20.00 / sf
$27.00 / sf
$522.00 ea.
$160.00 ea.

Yes

Yes

GENERAL CONTRACTOR / BIDDER

Trotter G.C.

$12,103.00
$23,310.00
$21,312.00
$13,680.00
$15,390.00
$15,533.00
$19,582.00
$13,520.00
$15,450.00
$16,646.00
$18,352.00
$15,058.00
$15,595.00

$215,531.00

$61.00 / sf

$1283.00 ea.
$3362.00 ea.
$1465.00 ea.

$90.46 / If
$16.85/ sf
$335.00 ea.
$504.00 ea.
$22.10 / sf
$29.50 / sf
$220.00 ea.
$176.85 ea.

Yes

Yes

architects « engineers  interior designers

INSPIRED DESIGN - PRECISE SOLUTIONS

510 Maine Street - Quincy, lllinois -
info@architechnicsinc.com - www.architechnicsinc.com

217.222.0554

5/21/2020

10:00 a.m.



