

BID TABULATION SHEET

Client: Quincy Housing Authority Date: 5/21/2020

Project Name: Lead Based Paint Removal at: Indian Hills (IL 16-1)

Project Number: 5810B Time: 10:00 a.m.

	BID FORM ITEM / CATEGORY	GENERAL CONTRACTOR / BIDDER			
		Laverdiere Construction	Trotter G.C.		
	Base Bid "A" - Lead Based Paint Remediation				
l	Building "A" - 1 Bedroom Unit	\$10,535.00	\$12,103.00		
2	Building "A" - 4 Bedroom Unit	\$22,115.00	\$23,310.00		
}	Building "B" - 2 Bedroom Unit	\$19,453.00	\$21,312.00		
1	Building "C" - 1 Bed Unit (Lower)	\$12,495.00	\$13,680.00		
5	Building "C" - 1 Bed Unit (Upper)	\$14,462.00	\$15,390.00		
6	Building "C" - 2 Bedroom Unit	\$15,448.00	\$15,533.00		
7	Building "C" - 3 Bedroom Unit	\$18,475.00	\$19,582.00		
3	Building "D" - 1 Bed Unit (Lower)	\$12,310.00	\$13,520.00		
)	Building "D" - 1 Bed Unit (Upper)	\$14,518.00	\$15,450.00		
10	Building "D" - 2 Bedroom Unit	\$15,496.00	\$16,646.00		
1	Building "D" - 3 Bedroom Unit	\$18,509.00	\$18,352.00		
2	Building "E" - 2 Bed Unit (Typical)	\$13,651.00	\$15,058.00		
3	Building "E" - 1 Bed Unit (Ends)	\$14,159.00	\$15,595.00		
	Total Cost of Building Units	\$201,626.00	\$215,531.00		
	Unit Prices				
14	Mechanical Room Ceilings	\$55.00 / sf	\$61.00 / sf		
5	Stair Stringers	\$1150.00 ea.	\$1283.00 ea.		
6	Stair Railings	\$3032.00 ea.	\$3362.00 ea.		
7	Stair Risers	\$1321.00 ea.	\$1465.00 ea.		
8	Pipes	\$94.00 / If	\$90.46 / If		
9	Floors	\$13.00 / sf	\$16.85 / sf		
20	Window Frames	\$313.00 ea.	\$335.00 ea.		
21	Radiators	\$2618.00 ea.	\$504.00 ea.		
22	Walls	\$20.00 / sf	\$22.10 / sf		
23	Ceilings	\$27.00 / sf	\$29.50 / sf		
24	Shelves	\$522.00 ea.	\$220.00 ea.		
25	Shelf Supports	\$160.00 ea.	\$176.85 ea.		
26	Acknowledgement of Addenda	Yes	Yes		
27	Bid Security / Bid Deposit	Yes	Yes		